BISSC Verified Secondary Cleaner Meets Highest Standards
for Food Processing Applications
FGS Food Grade Secondary Cleaner
Features and Benefits:
•	� Comes with complete hardware set, including side plates and standoffs, so installation, tensioning, and service is easy.
•	� Simple design with small footprint, featuring solid, stainless steel components and food-grade materials that can be installed in any
area and easily cleaned.

Blue Dual
Durometer Blade2
in. mm in. mm Ordering
Number Item Code Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
12 305 20 508 FGS-W2-12 57020 FGS-BL2-12 57000 FGS-MD2-12 57040 FGS-MDDD3-12 57060
18 457 26 660 FGS-W2-18 57021 FGS-BL2-18 57001 FGS-MD2-18 57041 FGS-MDDD3-18 57061
24 610 32 813 FGS-W2-24 57022 FGS-BL2-24 57002 FGS-MD2-24 57042 FGS-MDDD3-24 57062
30 762 38 965 FGS-W2-30 57023 FGS-BL2-30 57003 FGS-MD2-30 57043 FGS-MDDD3-30 57063
36 914 44 1118 FGS-W2-36 57024 FGS-BL2-36 57004 FGS-MD2-36 57044 FGS-MDDD3-36 57064
42 1067 50 1270 FGS-W2-42 57025 FGS-BL2-42 57005 FGS-MD2-42 57045 FGS-MDDD3-42 57065
48 1219 56 1422 FGS-W2-48 57026 FGS-BL2-48 57006 FGS-MD2-48 57046 FGS-MDDD3-48 57066
54 1372 64 1626 FGS-W2-54 57027 FGS-BL2-54 57007 FGS-MD2-54 57047 FGS-MDDD3-54 57067
60 1524 70 1778 FGS-W2-60 57028 FGS-BL2-60 57008 FGS-MD2-60 57048 FGS-MDDD3-60 57068
661,4 1676 76 1930 FGS-W2-66 57029 FGS-BL2-66 57009 FGS-MD2-66 57049 FGS-MDDD3-66 57069
721,4 1828 82 2083 FGS-W2-72 57030 FGS-BL2-72 57010 FGS-MD2-72 57050 FGS-MDDD3-72 57070
How to choose the correct size FGS cleaner for your conveyor.
1.  Measure your belt width.